

Item No. 10
SC 419/2022
STATE Vs. AMOD PRATIHAST

29.10.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. V.K. Swami, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is present on bail.

As directed by the Ld. P.O., put up for the purpose
already fixed on 11.11.2025.

(Reader)
29.10.2025