

Item No. 7

SC 419/2022

STATE VS. AMOD PRATIHAST

07.01.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has retired.

Present: Sh. V.K. Swami, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is present on bail.

Put up on 17.02.2026.

(AHLMAD)

07.01.2026