

Item No. 6
SC No.419/2022
State Vs. Amod Prathiast

30.03.2026

Present: Sh. V.K. Swami, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is present on bail

It is 10:32 AM. It is the second call.
Be awaited.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South-West, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/30.03.2026

It is 11:10 AM:

Present: Sh. V.K. Swami, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is present on bail
Sh. R.K. Jha, counsel for the accused.

Counsel for the accused seeks time to pay the cost
imposed upon the accused in view of the order dated 18.03.2026.

Heard. Request allowed.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on 21.04.2026.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South-West, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/30.03.2026